

\210  
SLP(C)No. 12417 OF 2001

ITEM No.58

Court No. 3

SECTION IVA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.12417/2001  
(From the judgement and order dated 14/02/2001 in WP 17454/00  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

DEFENCE&GOVT.OFF.SITE OWNERS ASSO.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. BANGALORE DEV. AUTHORITY & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 17/09/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

List this case before a Bench of which Hon'ble  
Mr. Justice Ashok Bhan is not a Member, after six  
weeks.

(D.P. WALIA)  
Court Master

(S.L. GOYAL)  
Court Master